

---

## ARTICOLE SANITARE

I.D.: 107328112

---

Data publicarii	18.12.24	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 815,54 RON - 815,54 RON

---

Descriere: COLIER 110 B 2 9,245 18,49 APOMETRU apa rece B 1 226,89 226,89 PE 32 ML 25 3,3612 84,03 COT PE 32 B 3 9,244 27,73 MUFA PE 32 B 2 7,565 15,13 ROB 1" B 2 47,06 94,12 NIPLU 11/4 B 1 18,49 18,49 GARNITURI 11/4 B 20 1,2605 25,21 GARNITURI 1/2 B 2 0,21 0,42 BANDA AVERTIZARE B 1 21,01 21,01 COLIER 1" B 1 2,52 2,52 SILICON POLIMAX B 1 29,4113 29,41 FREZA SET 1 29,41 29,41 MULTIMETRU B 1 31,9326 31,93 FOARFECA BULOANE B 1 79,83 79,83 PISTOL SILICON B 1 26,89 26,89 MUFA PPR 25FE B 1 5,88 5,88 ROBINET D S 1" B 1 31,93 31,93 PRELUGITOR5M-5P B 1 46,22 46,22

---